ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 9126
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SIALKOT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

9126-M-2-4866
9126-M-2-4867
9126-M-2-4868
9126-M-3-4869
9126-M-3-4870
9126-M-3-4871
9126-M-4-4872
9126-M-4-4873
9126-M-5-4874
9126-M-5-4875
9126-M-5-4876
9126-M-6-4877
9126-M-7-4878

9126-M-8-4879
9126-M-8-4880
9126-M-8-4881
9126-M-8-4882

ABDULLAH AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ABU HURAIRA

ABDUL HADI BAIG
AHSAN CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD MUSA
HASSAN ATTIQUE
QASIM SHAHEED
ZOHAIB SHAKEEL
AHMED MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AZAAN
ABDUL HANAN
USMAN UZAIR
AMEER HAMZA

ALl EHSAN

ABDUL REHMAN LODHI
SHAWAIZ ASGHAR
HAMZA QADIR

ALLAMA IQBAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
SHAHID GHANI

GUL NAWAZ BAIG
NAZIM IQBAL

AHMED NAJAB U REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE
ASIM SHAHEED
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
NASEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
AFZAL

EHSAN ALI AWAN
IKRAM LODHI
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
NADEEM QADIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

53.33%
66.67%
41.67%
62.67%
54.67%
58.67%
58.67%
57.33%
46.67%
61.11%
80.00%
64.44%
68.89%

61.11%
68.89%
64.44%
73.33%
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