ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 9126

INSTITUTION NAME: ALLAMA IQBAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS

CITY: SIALKOT

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9126-M-2-4866	ABDULLAH AWAIS	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	2	60	32	53.33%
9126-M-2-4867	MUHAMMAD ABU HURAIRA	SHAHID GHANI	2	60	40	66.67%
9126-M-2-4868	ABDUL HADI BAIG	GUL NAWAZ BAIG	2	60	25	41.67%
9126-M-3-4869	AHSAN CHAUDHRY	NAZIM IQBAL	3	75	47	62.67%
9126-M-3-4870	MUHAMMAD MUSA	AHMED NAJAB U REHMAN	3	75	41	54.67%
9126-M-3-4871	HASSAN ATTIQUE	MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE	3	75	44	58.67%
9126-M-4-4872	QASIM SHAHEED	ASIM SHAHEED	4	75	44	58.67%
9126-M-4-4873	ZOHAIB SHAKEEL	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	4	75	43	57.33%
9126-M-5-4874	AHMED MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	5	90	42	46.67%
9126-M-5-4875	MUHAMMAD AZAAN	MUHAMMAD SHAHID	5	90	55	61.11%
9126-M-5-4876	ABDUL HANAN	NASEER AHMED	5	90	72	80.00%
9126-M-6-4877	USMAN UZAIR	MUHAMMAD UZAIR	6	90	58	64.44%
9126-M-7-4878	AMEER HAMZA	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AFZAL	7	90	62	68.89%
9126-M-8-4879	ALI EHSAN	EHSAN ALI AWAN	8	90	55	61.11%
9126-M-8-4880	ABDUL REHMAN LODHI	IKRAM LODHI	8	90	62	68.89%
9126-M-8-4881	SHAWAIZ ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	8	90	58	64.44%
9126-M-8-4882	HAMZA QADIR	NADEEM QADIR	8	90	66	73.33%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

17

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.